

1 Page 1-line 4 Delete entirely and insert "protection
2 programs and theft protection program
3 warranties".
4
5 Page 1-line 12 Delete "26-49-102(a)(ix)(intro), (B)" and
6 insert "26-49-102(a)(ix)(B),".
7
8 Page 2-line 5 Delete "warrantees" and insert "warranties".
9
10 Page 2-line 7 Delete "warrantees" and insert "warranties".
11
12 Page 2-line 19 After "warranties" delete balance of line.
13
14 Page 2-line 20 Delete entirely and insert "except that theft
15 protection programs and their accompanying
16 warranties shall be subject to the enforcement
17 provisions of W.S. 26-49-110.".
18
19 Page 3-line 10 Delete ", incidental".
20
21 Page 3-line 11 Delete "theft protection program payment".
22
23 Page 5-line 10 Delete "pay or reimburse for the expenses" and
24 insert "perform". LANDEN, CHAIRMAN